NATIONAL SERVICE RESORT & COUNTRY CLUB

COURSE CLOSURE SCHEDULE
JUL - DEC 2023

LOCATION : NSRCC CHANGI

Date Day Course Closure Remarks
03-Jul Monday 15t TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
10-Jul Monday 10" TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
17-Jul Monday 18 TEE Closed Morning
24-Jul Monday 10" TEE Closed Morning
31-Jul Monday 15 TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
08-Aug Tuesday 1 TEE & 10" TEE Closed Afternoon
14-Aug Monday 10" TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
21-Aug Monday 1 TEE Closed Morning
28-Aug Monday 10" TEE Closed Morning
04-Sep Monday 1 TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
11-Sep Monday 10" TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
18-Sep Monday 1% TEE Closed Morning
25-Sep Monday 10 FEE Closed Morning
02-Oct Monday 15 TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
09-Oct Monday 10" TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
16-Oct Monday 1t TEE Closed Morning
23-Oct Monday 10" TEE Closed Morning
30-Oct Monday 1* TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
06-Nov Monday 10" TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
20-Nov Monday 15t TEE Closed Moming
27-Nov Monday 10" TEE Closed Morning
04-Dec Monday 1% TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
11-Dec Monday 10" TEE FULL DAY CLOSED
18-Dec Monday 12 TEE Closed Morning
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